
SURREY COUNTY SMALLBORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

LONG RANGE POSTAL COMPETITION - 2019

CLASS A 50 M/Y 100 Y Total

T Hammond Bookham 387.8 4 0 2 1 7 1st
L.Jones Bookham 395 2 3 2 1 8 2nd
J Underwood Farncombe & Godalming 391 4 1 4 1 10
P Riddy Farncombe & Godalming 380.8 2 3 3 3 11
M Batty Farncombe & Godalming 381.4 5 3  1 3 12
A Fowler Wimbledon Park 393.7 4 2  2 4 12
P.Jones Bookham 390 0 4 3 5 12
GC Pope Ham & Petersham 380.7 1 3 2 7 13
P Duxbury Wimbledon Park 385.3 2 1 3 7 13
D Panchaud* Croydon 382 3 3 7 2 15
M Honey Wimbledon Park 380.9 2 9 2 4 17
A Leech Wimbledon Park 389.6 4 3 3 7 17
T.Elvy Leatherhead 382 1 7  2 8 18
S Pearson Wimbledon Park 386.9 3 4 3 10 20
N Parry Bookham 380.8 7 7 5 4 23
N Granger Farncombe & Godalming 381.9 5 10 7 4 26
I Pettett Worplesdon 385.1 NCR
I.Potts Surbiton 392 NCR
M K Stacewicz Farncombe & Godalming 383 NCR

CLASS B

KJ Goddard Farncombe & Godalming 377.3 2 4 4 6 16 1st
D Cobb Wimbledon Park 378.4 7 6 2 3 18 2nd
K Ealey* Wimbledon Park 372 6 9 3 3 21
B Page Wimbledon Park 370 10p 5 12 6 33
Kane Goddard* Farncombe & Godalming 332 9 12 9 5 35
G Nicklin Farncombe & Godalming 374.1 11 7 10 7 35
B.Gatewood Ham & Petersham 367.8 8 9 11 10 38
K.Farmer Leatherhead 358.4 8 8  14 11 41
M.Bell Leatherhead 363.6 11 6 10 15 42
W.Barker Leatherhead 345.2 13 15 16 9 53
K.Murray Leatherhead 377.2 NCR
F.Potts Surbiton 374 NCR



SURREY COUNTY SMALLBORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

LONG RANGE  CHAMPIONSHIP  - 2019

50 M/Y 100 Y Total

T Hammond Bookham 387.8 4 0 2 1 7
L.Jones Bookham 395 2 3 2 1 8
J Underwood Farncombe & Godalming 391 4 1 4 1 10
P Riddy Farncombe & Godalming 380.8 2 3 3 3 11
M Batty Farncombe & Godalming 381.4 5 3  1 3 12
A Fowler Wimbledon Park 393.7 4 2  2 4 12
P.Jones Bookham 390 0 4 3 5 12
GC Pope Ham & Petersham 380.7 1 3 2 7 13
P Duxbury Wimbledon Park 385.3 2 1 3 7 13
KJ Goddard Farncombe & Godalming 377.3 2 4 4 6 16
M Honey Wimbledon Park 380.9 2 9 2 4 17
A Leech Wimbledon Park 389.6 4 3 3 7 17

The above go through to the final

D Cobb Wimbledon Park 378.4 7 6 2 3 18
T.Elvy Leatherhead 382 1 7  2 8 18
S Pearson Wimbledon Park 386.9 3 4 3 10 20
N Parry Bookham 380.8 7 7 5 4 23
N Granger Farncombe & Godalming 381.9 5 10 7 4 26
B Page Wimbledon Park 370 10p 5 12 6 33
G Nicklin Farncombe & Godalming 374.1 11 7 10 7 35
B.Gatewood Ham & Petersham 369.8 8 9 11 10 38
K.Farmer Leatherhead 358.4 8 8  14 11 41
M.Bell Leatherhead 363.6 11 6 10 15 42
W.Barker Leatherhead 345.2 13 15 16 9 53
F.Potts Surbiton 374 NCR
K.Murray Leatherhead 377.2 NCR
I.Potts Surbiton 392 NCR
I Pettett Worplesdon 385.1 NCR
M K Stacewicz Farncombe & Godalming 383 NCR

The final will be shot at Bookham RC on Sunday 29th September.
Shooting is squadded and starts at 10am, the range will be open from 9am.
There will be a draw for firing point and starting distance.


